COUNTY: CROW WING
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION

AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -AIR
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS

GROSS SALES

$2,924,489
$142,948
$407,610
$114,732,954
$47,193,163
$58,611,510
$131,207,988
$44,866,903
$20,860,111
$1,489,308
$41,408,036
$15,872,212
$8,924,276
$25,382,163
$86,518,402
$117,776,862
$247,869,326
$24,787,568
$33,984,811
$181,255,217
$150,059,375
$39,793,273
$127,208,835
$33,874,388
$32,781,628
$217,350,667
$39,943,705
$26,323,878
$1,788,244
$3,362,677
$2,427,157
$2,717,633
$22,790,465
$54,354,120
$751,589
$20,769,767
$7,472,658
$14,302,430
$40,305,976
$44,562,729
$8,322,567
$450,273
$54,547,627
$4,232,716
$403, 347
$2,316,489

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$603,484 $39,225
$4,921 $320
$173,559 $11,281
$2,670,914 $153,051
$1,523,901 $99,052
$1,861,181 $120,971
$4,202,301 $273,155
$2,558,046 $166,276
$174,354 $11,333
$1,454,978 $94,575
$2,248,201 $146,136
$483,888 $31,453
$4,996,933 $324,798
$6,288,988 $408,783
$15,690,535 $1,019,881
$4,888,276 $317,738
$57,338,033 $3,715,024
$19,455,278 $1,264,589
$30,764,712 $1,999,710
$154,504,748 $10,042,830
$40,225,293 $3,061,445
$5,132,528 $333,616
$14,229,556 $930,060
$13,665,993 $888,285
$22,759,555 $1,490,570
$125,048,452 $8,128,151
$29,139,460 $1,858,250
$4,572,403 $297,211
$98,852 $6,426
$170,793 $11,102
$1,382,807 $89,881
$440,476 $28,633
$18,765,907 $1,219,786
$33,783,894 $2,195,955
$537,368 $34,928
$324,097 $21,064
$1,832,323 $119,104
$6,164,045 $401, 807
$9,596,729 $623,787
$11,308,942 $735,075
$46,020 $2,991
$247,229 $16,071
$313,269 $20,360
$26,427 $1,718
$111,428 $7,243
$565,218 $37,938

USE TAX
$11,585
$0

$380
$65,635
$287,837
$68,703
$43,484
$5,984
$18,880
$1,606
$10,439
$13,858
$7,913
$49,020
$9,138
$5,180
$23,505
$25,615
$13,511
$198,744
$17,635
$2,671
$15,744
$6,860
$1,072
$41,182
$32,779
$6,237
$2,574
$11,281
$549

$0
$12,783
$11,860
$7,551
$18,171
$7,945
$4,365
$119,992
$43,312
$16,114
$0
$22,329
$366

$0
$6,817

TOTAL TAX

$50,810
$320
$11,661
$218,686
$386,889
$189,674
$316,639
$172,260
$30,213
$96,181
$156,575
$45,311
$332,711
$457,803
$1,029,019
$322,918
$3,738,529
$1,290,204
$2,013,221
$10,241,574
$3,079,080
$336,287
$945,804
$895,145
$1,491,642
$8,169,333
$1,891,029
$303,448
$9,000
$22,383
$90,430
$28,633
$1,232,569
$2,207,815
$42,479
$39,235
$127,049
$406,172
$743,779
$778,387
$19,105
$16,071
$42,689
$2,084
$7,243
$44,755
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COUNTY: CROW WING

INDUSTRY GROSS SALES
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR $16,701,134
721 ACCOMMODATION $66,793,711
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES $99,482,745
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE $26,128,603
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE $13,050,263
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS $2,510,087
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT $25,514,331
999 UNDESIGNATED $77,279,500

COUNTY TOTAL $2,486,890,444

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$12,105,099
$57,586,364
$93,575,612
$10,161,887

$3,753,213

$1,639,058
$10,412,786
$35,641,480

$877,251,794

SALES TAX

$812,561
$3,814,870
$6,521,339
$660,527
$243,961
$129,685
$676,835
$2,322,348

$57,983,764

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

USE TAX

$5,488
$21,629
$32,532
$74,729
$4,353
$2,436
$45,205
$149,928

$1,607,506

TOTAL TAX

$818,049
$3,836,499
$6,553,871
$735,256
$248,314
$132,121
$722,040
$2,472,276

$59,591,270
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