## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: CROW WING

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$2,924,489	\$603,484	\$39,225	\$11,585	\$50,810	11
112 AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION	\$142,948	\$4,921	\$320	\$0	\$320	4
113 AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING	\$407,610	\$173,559	\$11,281	\$380	\$11,661	4
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$114,732,954	\$2,670,914	\$153,051	\$65,635	\$218,686	39
237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$47,193,163	\$1,523,901	\$99,052	\$287,837	\$386,889	4
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$58,611,510	\$1,861,181	\$120,971	\$68,703	\$189,674	91 16
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT 323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$131,207,988 \$44,866,903	\$4,202,301 \$2,558,046	\$273,155 \$166,276	\$43,484 \$5,984	\$316,639 \$172,260	16
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$20,860,111	\$2,336,046 \$174,354	\$100,270	\$18,880	\$30,213	9 8 5
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL	\$1,489,308	\$1,454,978	\$94,575	\$1,606	\$96,181	5
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$41.408.036	\$2,248,201	\$146,136	\$10,439	\$156,575	21
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$15.872.212	\$483,888	\$31,453	\$13,858	\$45,311	4
337 MFG -FURNITURE	\$8,924,276	\$4,996,933	\$324,798	\$7,913	\$332,711	19
339 MFG -MISC	\$25,382,163	\$6,288,988	\$408,783	\$49,020	\$457,803	20
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$86,518,402	\$15,690,535	\$1,019,881	\$9,138	\$1,029,019	36
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$117,776,862	\$4,888,276	\$317,738	\$5,180	\$322,918	12
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL 333 MFG -MACHINERY 337 MFG -FURNITURE 339 MFG -MISC 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$247,869,326	\$57,338,033	\$3,715,024	\$23,505	\$3,738,529	52
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$24,787,568	\$19,455,278	\$1,264,589	\$25,615	\$1,290,204	37
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$33,984,811	\$30,764,712	\$1,999,710	\$13,511	\$2,013,221	29
444 REIL -BUILDING MAIERIAL	\$181,255,217	\$154,504,748	\$10,042,830	\$198,744	\$10,241,574	52 55
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$150,059,375 \$39,793,273	\$40,225,293 \$5,132,528	\$3,061,445 \$333,616	\$17,635 \$2,671	\$3,079,080 \$336,287	25
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$127,208,835	\$14,229,556	\$930,060	\$15,744	\$945,804	44
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$33,874,388	\$13,665,993	\$888,285	\$6,860	\$895,145	47
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$32,781,628	\$22,759,555	\$1,490,570	\$1,072	\$1,491,642	94
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$217,350,667	\$125,048,452	\$8,128,151	\$41,182	\$8,169,333	16
453 RETI -MTSC STORE RETATLER	\$39,943,705	\$29,139,460	\$1,858,250	\$32,779	\$1,891,029	310
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$26,323,878	\$4,572,403	\$297,211	\$6,237	\$303,448	63
481 TRANSPORTATION -AIR 484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$1,788,244	\$98,852	\$6,426	\$2,574	\$9,000	6
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$3,362,677	\$170,793	\$11,102	\$11,281	\$22,383	19
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT 512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND	\$2,427,157	\$1,382,807	\$89,881	\$549	\$90,430	12
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND	\$2,717,633	\$440,476	\$28,633	\$0 \$12 <b>7</b> 82	\$28,633	4 9
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND 517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$22,790,465 \$54,354,120	\$18,765,907	\$1,219,786 \$2,195,955	\$12,783 \$11,860	\$1,232,569	28
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES 522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION 524 INSURANCE CARRIERS 531 REAL ESTATE 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 562 WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION	\$54,354,120 \$751 589	\$33,783,894 \$537,368	\$2,193,933	\$11,860 \$7,551	\$2,207,815 \$42,479	26 15
524 THISIDANCE CARRIERS	\$20 769 767	\$324,097	\$21,064	\$18,171	\$39,235	6
531 REAL ESTATE	\$7,472,658	\$1,832,323	\$119,104	\$7,945	\$127,049	26
532 RENTAL. LEASING SERVICES	\$14.302.430	\$6,164,045	\$401,807	\$4,365	\$406,172	29
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$40,305,976	\$9,596,729	\$623,787	\$119,992	\$743,779	92
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$44,562,729	\$11,308,942	\$735,075	\$43,312	\$778,387	170
		\$46,020	\$2,991	\$16,114	\$19,105	9
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$450,273	\$247,229	\$16,071	\$0	\$16,071	9
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$54,547,627	\$313,269	\$20,360	\$22,329	\$42,689	48
623 HEALTH -NURSING, HOME CARE	\$4,232,716	\$26,427	\$1,718	\$366	\$2,084	7
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE	\$403,347	\$111,428	\$7,243	\$0 ¢6 817	\$7,243	6 11
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS	\$2,316,489	\$565,218	\$37,938	\$6,817	\$44,755	11

## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: CROW WING

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$16,701,134 \$66,793,711 \$99,482,745 \$26,128,603 \$13,050,263 \$2,510,087 \$25,514,331 \$77,279,500	\$12,105,099 \$57,586,364 \$93,575,612 \$10,161,887 \$3,753,213 \$1,639,058 \$10,412,786 \$35,641,480	\$812,561 \$3,814,870 \$6,521,339 \$660,527 \$243,961 \$129,685 \$676,835 \$2,322,348	\$5,488 \$21,629 \$32,532 \$74,729 \$4,353 \$2,436 \$45,205 \$149,928	\$818,049 \$3,836,499 \$6,553,871 \$735,256 \$248,314 \$132,121 \$722,040 \$2,472,276	34 105 176 131 117 28 14 51
COUNTY TOTAL	\$2,486,890,444	\$877,251,794	\$57,983,764	\$1,607,506	\$59,591,270	2,289